BC Student Housing Loan Program - Project Pipeline | DRAFT

Project Approval Anticipated Anticipated YEARTWO | YEAR THREE | YEARFOUR | YEAR FIVE YEARSIX | YEAR SEVEN Estimated
Institution Campus Region Project Description o P e Date| BEdS-New 019720 H 201122 e . 35 | Provincial Funding | - Other Funding | Total Project Cost R
Sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
uBcC WVancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence MN/A M/A Sep-19% 650 650 - 76,500,000 76,500,000 117,692
CAPU North Vancouver Lower Mainland Student Housing - Partnership MiA L TED a0 &0 - - - -
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland Student Residence - Partnership MN/A Nf& Sep-20 480 480 - 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,667
UBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley / Interior Mechako Commens - Dining + Beds MN/A M/A Sep-20 220 220 - 38,587,800 38,587,800 175,399
1,410 710 700 = = 171,087,800 171,087,800 121,339
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince George Morthern / Central  Abariginal Student Housing Approved Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 - 2,568,000 214,000
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior New Student Residence BP under review Mar-21 96 96 15,000,000 6,114,000 21,114,000( 219,938
CMTN Terrace/Smithers Morthern / Central  Student Housing Renewal EP under review Aug-20 100 100 15,000,000 1,000,000/ 16,000,000 160,000
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 32,568,000 7,114,000/ 39, 190,779
Projects Currently Underway | Under | (BC Student ing Loan F )]

TRU Kamloops Thompson / Okanagan Upper College Heights Renovation + Expansion Approved Jun-18 Sep-1% 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900 69,231
Subtotal 533 533 - 25,500,000 11,400,000 0, 69,231
s.17
Auguist 2, 2018

10of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program - Project Pipeline | DRAFT

Project Approval Antlclpated Anticlpated YEAR TWO | YEAR THREE | YEARFOUR | YEARFIVE YEARSIX | YEAR SEVEN Estimated
Institution Campus FReglon Project Description Creeth Date |Oezu Date Beds - New 2018720 202072 2001/ 2022723 2023024 2024725 Provinclal Funding |  Other Funding | Total Project Cost Cost per Bed Director PO
Sector-funded Projects | P <
UBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence N/A NfA Sep-19 650 650 - 76,500,000 76,500,000 117,692 DG
CAPU North Vancouver Lewer Mainland Student Housing - Partnership N/A NfA TBD &0 60 - - - - DG
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland Student Residence - Partnership N/A N/ Sep-20 480 A0 - 56,000,000 56,000,000} 116,667 | DG
UBC-0 Okanagan Fraser Valley [ Interior  Mechako Commons - Dining + Beds /A /A Sep-20 220 220 - 38,587,800 38,587,800 175,399 DG
1,410 710 700 - - - - - 171,087,800/ 171,087,800| 121,338.87|
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince George Northern / Central  Abaoriginal Student Housing Approved Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 - 2,568,000 214,000 AP
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley { Interior  Mew Student Residence BP under review Mar-21 96 a5 15,000,000 6,114,000 21,114,000 219,938 AP
CMTN Terrace/Smithers Narthern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Aug-20 100 100 15,000,000 1,000,000 16,000,000/ 160,000 AR
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 = - = 32,568,000 7,114,000| 39,682,000/ 190,778.85)
Projects Currently Underway | Under Development (BC Student Housing Loan Program)
TRU Kamloops Thompson / Okanagan Upper College Heights ion + i App d Jun-18 Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000 69,231 DG
Subtotal 533 533 - - - - - 25,500,000 11,400,000/ 36,900,000/ 69,230.77|

s.17

2018-08-02

20of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

20130813

Institution Campus Region Project Description firioial Wit et Commion | e oate | Bedsetew [ | Motayts | zosyzz | amisyes | soesjsa | anagpas. | ProvicslFunding | Otherfuning | Totalprojectcast | | € 1ot
(Sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
uBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence 1LY N/A Undar Construction Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 -] 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358.46
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland Student Residence - Partnership M/A A Under Constructian Oct-18 Sep-20 480 48D = 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,666.67
uBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley [ Interior  Mechako Commons - Dining + Beds [Ty N Undier Comstrisction Apr-19 lun-21 2 220 o 38,587,800 38,587,800 175,399
UBC Vancowver Lower Mainland Walter Gage Infill MR /A Other Proposed Oct-1% Sep-21 1000 1,000 -] 153,082,000 153,082,000 153,082
uBC Wancouver Lower Mainland Brock Commaons Phase 2 MNA N Other Praposed Mar-20 Sep-22 &00 600 = 163,162,000 163,162,000 271,937
Subtotal 2,950 650 480 1,220 600 - - 487,764,800 487,764,800 165,344
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince George Northern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Iritiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 1z 2,568,000 = 2,568,000 214,000
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior  Mew Student Residence Approved lan-19 Iitiated Jun-19 Sep-20 96 a6 11,562,224 6,123,176 17,685,400 184,223
CMTHN Terrace/Smithers Northern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Mar-13 Other Propossd Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000 175,000
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 - e 30,630,224 7,123,176 37,753,400 181,507
Proj | Under |BC Student Housing Loan Program)
TRU Kamloops Thompson f Okanagan Upper College Heights App d Jun-18 Under Corstructian Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000 69,231
uvIC Wictoria 5. Vancouver lsland  Student Housing & Dinlng Hall Approved Dct-18 Initiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 97,882,000 32,628,000 130,510,000 210,500
1,153 533 - 256 364 -| 123,382,000 44,028,000, 167,410,000| 145,185

3of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

2019-08-02

Institution Camipus Region Praject Description Ll_s‘;u“ ! Appraval Date P S Date Beds - New ';ﬂ'l:ﬂ m! 'x’;'nnl 'n!::nm m 'm Provincial Funding | Other Funding Total Project Cost ‘:::::T::d Director PO
nded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
uBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence N/A N/A Undar Canstruction Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358/
SFU Burnaby Lower Student Resi -F N/A N8 Under Canstruction Oct-18 Sep-20 480 480 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,667
UBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley / Interior  Nechako Commons - Dining + Beds N/A N/A Other Propesed Apr-19 Jun-21 220 220 38,587,800 38,587,800/ 175,399
uBL Vancouver Lower Mainland ‘Walter Gage Infill N NfA tver Propesed Oct-19 Sep-21 1000 1,000 - 153,082,000| 153,082,000 153,082
uBc Vancouver Lower Mainkand Brock Commaons Phase 2 N/ Nia Other Propesed Mar-20 Sep-22 GO0 600 163,162,000 163,162,000 271,937
Subtotal 2,950 650 430 1,220 600 - 487,764,800 487,764,300 165,344.00|
|Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNE Prince George Nerthern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Initiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 4 2,568,000 214,000/ AP
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley [ Interior New Student Residence BPF under review Jan-19 Other Froposed Jan-19 Mar-21 96 96 15,000,000 6,114,000| 21,114,000 215,938 AP
CMTN Terrace/Smithers Nerthern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Jan-19 Other Proposed Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000} 175,000/ AP
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 - - 34,068,000 7,114,000 41,182,000} 197,990.38|
|Projects Currently Und | Under I (BT Student g ogram)
TRU Kamloops Thompson / Okanagan Upper College Heights P lun-18 Undar Canstnuctian Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000/ 11,400,000/ 36,900,000 69,231 DG
uvIC Victoria 5. Vancouver lsland  Student Housing Approved Det-18 Initiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 122,654,000 78,168,000 200,822,000 210,498 DG
Subtotal 1,153 533 - - 256 364 14E,154,000 89,568,000/ 237,722,000 206,176.93 |

4 of 14



BEC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

20150818

wnston | comp Regon Project Dscpion i geont | it | M | ot | o | st | YD | VELDAE | YORTOUR | VORI | | | s | cvr s | omrcon | | St
sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
UBC Vancouver Lawer Mainland Exchange Residence N/A NfA Under Canstructian Feb-17 Sep-19 B50 650 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358
SFU Burnaky Lower Mainland Student Residence - Partnership N/ N Under Canstructian Oct-18 Sep-20 480 480 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,667
UBC-0 Okanagan Fraser Valley / Interior  Nechake Commons - Dining + Beds Nfa NiA Other Proposed Apr-19 Jun-21 220 220 38,587,800/ 38,587,800| 175,399
UBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Walter Gage Infill N/A NiA Other Propossd Oct-19 Sep-21 1000 1,000 153,082,000, 153,082,000 153,082
UBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Brock Commons Phase 2 NfA NiA Other Proposed Mar-20 Sep-22 60O 500 163,162,000 163,162,000 271,937
Subtotal 2,950 650 480 1,220 GO0 = 487,764,800 487,764,800 165,344
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CHE Prince George Morthern [ Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Initiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 =] 2,568,000 214,000
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior  New Student Residence Approved lan-19 Initiated lun-19 Sep-20 96 96 11,562,224 6,123,176/ 17,685,400| 184,223
CMTN Terrace/Smithers Northern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Mar-19 Other Proposed Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000 175,000
subtotal 208 12 9% 100 - - 30,630,224 7,123,178 37,753,400| 181,507
Prajects C Iy Und | Under Devel (BC Student Housing Loan Program)
TRU Kamloops Thompson / Okanagan Upper College Heights App d Jun-18 Undar Canstructian Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000 69,231
Lvic Victoria S.Vancouver lsland  Student Housing & Dining Hall Approved Oct-18 ritiatedd Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 122,654,000 78,168,000 200,822,000/ 210,498
1,153 533 e 5 256 364 148,154,000 89,568,000 237,722,000 206,177

5of 14



B Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

00019

Fer ed Cont
SR | e — | e o ‘ "-";u_,m'-‘ == ‘m‘ - |mﬂ e [ vmsoun [ v [ vuan s ‘"m RS P ot | ey | | e | o
al 11 (el it} fa]=lbzd) o ial Le/a)
|Sector-funded Projacts | Partnarships Currantly Undarway
UBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence A N/A st Construction Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 - 76,933,000 76,933,000/ J 118,358.45
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland  Student Residence - Fartnership N/A N/A Under Construction Cct-18 Sep-20 4BD A8 - 5 g 116,567
uBCO Dkanagan Fraser Valley / Interiar Nechake Cammons - Dining + Beds 123 N/A Gtber Proposed Apr-19 Jun-21 220 220 . 38,587,800 38,587,800 . 175,389
UBLC VARCOUVEr Lower Mainland  Walter Gage Infill NiA N Ethar Proposd oct-19 Sep-21 1000 1,000 - 153,082,000 153,082,000| g 153,082
UBL vancouver Lower Malnland  Brock Commens Phase 2 A HiA Qtbar Prapesid Mar-20 Sep-22 L 500 = 163,152,000} 153,162,000} g 271,937
Subtotal 2,950 B50 480 Ln0 00 - e - - 487,764,800 487,764,800 | 165,344
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince Gearge Morthern [ Central  Abariginal Student Housing Appraved May-18 Initiatud Apr-19 Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 - 2,568,000 214,000 214,000 ap
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior New Student Residence Appraved lan-19 Iniziatad Jun-1% Sep-20 % 9% 11,562,224 6,123,176 17,685,400 120,440 184,273 AP
CMTH Terrace/Smithers Morthern / Central  Student Howsing Renewal BF under review Mar-1% ather Proposed Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000 165,000, 175,000 AP
subtotal 208 12 o5 100 c 5 - 30,630,224 ] 7,123,176/ 37,753,400} 147,261 181,507
Projects C ¥ | Under [BC Program)
TRU kamloops Thompson / Okanagan Upper College Heights Renovation + Expansion Agproved Jun-18 Unedier Cenutructon Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000} 47,842] 69,231 DG
Unic - Student Housing & Dining Hall Appraved Oct-18 Inkiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 97,882,000 24,772,000 78,168,000/ 200,822,0004 DG
Less: Dining Hall Praject Costs 162 162 (24,772,000)  [45,540,000) (70,312,000
i Wictewie 5. Vancouver lsland  Student Housing & Dining Holl Approved 43374 initiztrd Felb-20 Sep-24 e - - - 418 354 57,882,000 = 32,628,000 130,510,000 125,169 166,893
Subtotal 1315 533 - . 418 . 364 123,382,000 - 24,028,000/ 167,410,000| 93,827 127,308

6 of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

2019-08-13

Institution Campus Region Praject Description Ll_s‘;u“ ! Approval Date PR e Date Bedls - New \"%;ﬂ'l:ﬂ m! 'm 'n!:;‘: m 'm Provineial Funding | Other Funding | Total Project Cost ‘:::::-'::d Director PO
Sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
usc ‘Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence N/A MN/A Undar Canstroctian Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358
SFU Burnaby Lower Student N/A N8 Under Canstructian Oct-18 Sep-20 480 480 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,667
UBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley / Interior Nechako Commons - Dining + Beds N/A N/A Other Propased Apr-19 Jun-21 220 220 38,587,800 38,587,800/ 175,399
usc ‘Vancouver Lower Mainland ‘Walter Gage Infill N NfA Other Propased Oct-19 Sep-21 1000 1,000 - 153,082,000/ 153,082,000 153,082
usc Vancouver Lower Mainkand Brock Commons Phase 2 N/ Nia Other Fropased Mar-20 Sep-22 GO0 600 163,162,000 163,162,000 271,937
Subtotal 2,950 650 480 1,220 600 - 487,764,800 487,764,800} 165,344,00
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNE Prince George Nerthern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Initiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 4 2,568,000 214,000/ AP
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior New Student Residence BPF under review Jan-19 Other Fropased lan-1% Mar-21 96 96 15,000,000/ 6,114,000| 21,114,000 219,938 AP
CMTN Terrace/Smithers Narthern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BF under review Mar-18 Other Fropased Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000} 175,000 AP
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 - g 34,068,000/ 7,114,000 41,182,000 197,990.38|
Projects Currently Und | Under Devel (BC Stud ogram}
TRU Kamloops Thompson / Okanagan Upper College Heights p Jun-18 Undar Canstruction Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,500,000 69,231 DG
uvic Victoria 5. Vancouver lsland  Student Housing Approved Oct-18 Initiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 122,654,000 78,168,000 200,822,000| 210,438 DG
Subtotal 1,153 533 - - 256 364 148,154,000 89,568,000 237,722,000| 206,176.93|

7 of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

0100815

seal = Rgion Bt | soomome | st | o | oo ons | 2™ | Uiz | s | e | mm | e | maess |oensreses | owertdng | tespoieccos | | SO, | | orcer | oo
Sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
UBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence TS TS Under Constructian Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358,
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland Student Residence - Partnership MSA NfA Under Canstructian Oct-18 Sep-20 480 480 - 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,667 |
UBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley [ Interlor  Nechako Comrmons - Dining + Beds NfA NfA Qtkwr Prapased Apr-19 Jun-21 parli] 220 = 38,587,800 38,587,800 175,399
[V Vancouver Lower Mainland Walter Gage Infill N/8 N/8 Other Proposed Oct-19 Sep-21 1000 1,000 153,082,000 153,082,000 153,082
usc Vancouver Lower Mainland Brock Commaons Phase 2 NfA N/A Otrer Praposed Mar-20 Sep-22 GO0 600 - 163,162,000 163,162,000| 271,937
Subtotal 2,950 650 480 1,220 600 - 487,764,800 487,764,800 165,344.00/
[Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince George Northern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Inttiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 q 2,568,000 214,000 AP
COTR Cranbrook Frazer Valley [ Interior New Student Residence Approved Jan-19 Initiated Jun-1% Sep-20 96 a6 11,562,224 6,123,176| 17,685,400 184,223 AP
CMTHN Terrace/Smithers Nerthern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Mar-19 Oitker Prapased Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000/ 175,000 ap
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 = 30,630,224 7,123,176 | 37,753,400| 181,506.73,
Projects Currently Program]
TRU Kamloops Thompson f Okanagan Upper College Heights Renovation + Expansion Approved Jun-18 Under Canstructian Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000 69,231 DG
uvic Victoria 5. Wancouver lsland  Student Housing Approved Oct-18 Initiatad Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 122,654,000 78,168,000 200,822,000| 210,498 DG
Subtotal 1,153 533 - 256 364 148,154,000 89,568,000| 237,722,000 206,176.93)

8 of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

2019-08-02

I YEARTWO | YEARTHREE | YEARFOUR | YEARFIVE YEARSIX | YEAR SEVEN Estimated
Institution Camipus Region Project Description Date e tm Date Beds - New 2019/20 21 w0z1/12 2023/24 5 Provincial Funding |  Other Funding | Total Project Cost ot per Bad Director PO
|ector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
UBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence N N8 Under Canstruction  Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 76,500,000/ 76,500,000| 117,692 DG
CAPU Naorth Vancouver Lower Mainland Student Housing - Partnership NfA Nf& Feb-17 TeD &0 &0 - -] - DG
SFU Burnaby Lower Maintand Student Residence - Partnership Nf& L) Under Canstruction Oct-18 Sep-20 480 430 56,000,000/ 56,000,000 116,667 DG
LBC-O Ckanagan Fraser Valley / Interior Nechako Commans - Dining + Beds N/A Ns Dther Proposed Apr-19 Sep-20 220 220 38,587,800 38,587,800} 175,399 DG
Subtotal 1,410 710 700 - - B .| 171,087,800 171,087,800 121,338.87
|Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CHC Prince George Northern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved Initiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 12 2,568,000 -] 2,568,000/ 214,000 AP
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley [ Interior  New Student Residence BP under review Jan-19 Other Propesed Jan-1% Mar-21 96 96 15,000,000 6,114,000 21,114,000 219,938 AP
CMTN Terrace/Smithers MNerthern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BF under review lan-19 itk Propessed Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000 175,000/ AP
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 = - 34,068,000 7,114,000 41,182,000 157,990.38)
|Projects Currently | Under Housing Loan Program]
TRU Kamloops Thompsen / Okanagan Upper College Heights ion + o Jun-18 Under Canstruction Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000/ 11,400,000 36,900,000} 69,231 DG
(1Y Victoria 5 Vancouver lsland  Student Housing Approved Oct-18 Initiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 122,654,000 78,168,000 200,822,000| 210,498 DG
Subtotal 1,153 533 = = 256 364, 148,154,000 89,568,000 237,722,000 206,176.93|

9 of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

20130813

Institution Campus Region Project Description firioial Wit et Commion | e oate | Bedsetew [ | Motayts | zosyzz | amisyes | soesjsa | anagpas. | ProvicslFunding | Otherfuning | Totalprojectcast | | € 1ot
(Sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
uBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence 1LY N/A Undar Construction Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 -] 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358.46
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland Student Residence - Partnership M/A A Under Constructian Oct-18 Sep-20 480 48D = 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,666.67
uBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley [ Interior  Mechako Commons - Dining + Beds [Ty N Undier Comstrisction Apr-19 lun-21 2 220 o 38,587,800 38,587,800 175,399
UBC Vancowver Lower Mainland Pacific Commons MR /A Other Proposed Oct-1% Sep-21 934 934 4 153,082,000 153,082,000 163,895
uBC Wancouver Lower Mainland Brock Commaons Phase 2 MNA N Other Praposed Mar-20 Sep-22 &00 600 = 163,162,000 163,162,000 271,937
Subtotal 2,884 650 480 1,154 600 - 487,764,800 487,764,800 168,128
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince George Northern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Iritiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 1z 2,568,000 = 2,568,000 214,000
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior  Mew Student Residence Approved lan-19 Iitiated Jun-19 Sep-20 96 a6 11,562,224 6,123,176 17,685,400 184,223
CMTHN Terrace/Smithers Northern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Mar-13 Other Propossd Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000 175,000
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 e 30,630,224 7,123,176 37,753,400 181,507
Proj | Under |BC Student Housing Loan Program)
TRU Kamloops Thompson f Okanagan Upper College Heights App d Jun-18 Under Corstructian Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000 69,231
uvIC Wictoria 5. Vancouver lsland  Student Housing & Dinlng Hall Approved Dct-18 Initiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 97,882,000 32,628,000 130,510,000 210,500
1,153 533 - 256 364 -| 123,382,000 44,028,000, 167,410,000| 145,185

10 of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Pipeline DRAFT

s.17

20130813

Institution Campus Region Project Description firioial Wit et Commion | e oate | Bedsetew [ | Motayts | zosyzz | amisyes | soesjsa | anagpas. | ProvicslFunding | Otherfuning | Totalprojectcast | | € 1ot
(Sector-funded Projects | Partnerships Currently Underway
uBC Vancouver Lower Mainland Exchange Residence 1LY N/A Undar Construction Feb-17 Sep-19 650 650 -] 76,933,000 76,933,000 118,358.46
SFU Burnaby Lower Mainland  Student Residence - Partnership [Phase 1) M/A /A Under Construction Qct-18 Sep-20 482 482 - 56,000,000 56,000,000 116,182.57
uBC-O Okanagan Fraser Valley [ Interior  Mechako Commons - Dining + Beds [Ty N Undier Comstrisction Apr-19 lun-21 2 220 o 38,587,800 38,587,800 175,399
UBC Vancowver Lower Mainland Pacific Commons MR /A Other Proposed Oct-1% Sep-21 934 934 4 153,082,000 153,082,000 163,895
uBC Wancouver Lower Mainland Brock Commaons Phase 2 MNA N Other Praposed Mar-20 Sep-22 &00 600 = 163,162,000 163,162,000 271,937
Subtotal 2,886 650 482 1,154 600 = 4 487,764,800 487,764,800 169,011
Projects in Ministry Capital Plan | Capital Grants
CNC Prince George Northern / Central  Aboriginal Student Housing Approved May-18 Iritiated Apr-19 Apr-20 12 1z 2,568,000 = 2,568,000 214,000
COTR Cranbrook Fraser Valley / Interior  Mew Student Residence Approved lan-19 Iitiated Jun-19 Sep-20 96 a6 11,562,224 6,123,176 17,685,400 184,223
CMTHN Terrace/Smithers Northern / Central  Student Housing Renewal BP under review Mar-13 Other Propossd Apr-19 Aug-20 100 100 16,500,000 1,000,000 17,500,000 175,000
Subtotal 208 12 96 100 - e 30,630,224 7,123,176 37,753,400 181,507
Proj | Under |BC Student Housing Loan Program)
TRU Kamloops Thompson f Okanagan Upper College Heights - App d Jun-18 Under Corstructian Sep-19 533 533 25,500,000 11,400,000 36,900,000 69,231
uvIC Wictoria 5. Vancouver lsland  Student Housing & Dinlng Hall Approved Dct-18 Initiated Feb-20 Sep-24 620 256 364 97,882,000 32,628,000 130,510,000 210,500
1,153 533 - 256 364 -| 123,382,000 44,028,000, 167,410,000| 145,185

11 of 14



BC Student Housing Loan Program | Project Summary

o inistry Capital Plan [Grant)
cne Prince George  Aboriginal Student Housing E 1n 5'“11;:'“ Onfloor  swps w:imrﬁ 26 100% 00 Do% 26 Gt 216,667 D88 StickFrame 0 Spring 2019 Spring 2020
[ COTR Cranbrook New Student Residence - 96 Suite-4 bd In-Suite Sepd h:::::[;] 116 66% 6.1 345% 1.7 Grant. 1B4,375 ™M Stick Frame a3 Summer 2019 Fall 2020 500 572 175 T
[CMTN Terrace Student Housing Renewal 7 104 33 Suite 3/abd In-Suite Swpd Hew 187 95K 10 51% 19.7 Grant 189,423 DB Modular a8 Summer 2020 Fall 2021 550 641
| Subtotal n 104 141 n9 71 40.0 283,688
d Projects in BC 50 ogram (Loan)
Upper College Haights - ) ) Acquisitionf
reu Kamioops [ £ e £ 533 Sute-Quad  InSuite ma oo 55 6% 114 308% 88 Loan 69,231 nfa nfa s Sep-18 Sep 18 515 23 785 52
UsC-0 Okanagan Skeena Residence - - 20 sma]!:ar“ Dining Hall Sp 4 B\"T‘HTI:BJ 187 75% 62 25.0% 5.0 Loan 113,550 ™M Stick Frame: 0 Apr-19 Sep-20 500 1020 1,045 826
WiE vietaria Student Housing & Dining Hall 162 782 e MM pingualswpe MW a7 7% 06 2% 1305 Loan 210,500 o Concrete o Feb20 sep23 69 a0 1,160 sa0
Subtotal 553 782 1373 1621 50.3 1924 100,125
s.17
- M ch wifi
pefintians
1. Bod Types typically contain the following:
1 Taundry and by ch Noor
Modified h
i i e
Suite - Triple: a kitchen, I
o with four a kitchen, .
ir # kitchen, living rooen, and washrooms.
Family: 1, 2 and 3 bedroom options in apartment or townhouse.
L Procurement
{{ of the project.
P : i, P " i
o Manager [0} dasign a project, b
praject's 3 quaiity. The Ch i ppliers and

0150819

12 of 14



AED-2019-94598 - Student Housing
Page 1 of 13 — Created Aug. 17, 2018

‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’
Page 2 of 13 — Created Sept. 27, 2018

‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’*

*Except UVIC:
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = (‘Total Project Cost’ — $70.3M (dining facility)) / ‘Beds — New’

Page 3 of 13 — Created Mar. 7, 2019

‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’
Page 4 of 13 — Created Dec. 5, 2018

‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New'*

*Except UVIC:
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = (‘Total Project Cost’ — $70.3M (dining facility)) / ‘Beds — New’

Page 5 of 13 — Created Feb. 28, 2019
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New'*

*Except UVIC:
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = (‘Total Project Cost’ — $70.3M (dining facility)) / ‘Beds — New’

Page 6 of 13 — Created Feb. 28, 2019 — Estimates

‘Provincial (Housing) Cost per Bed’ =
‘Provincial Funding (Student Housing) Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’

Total Project Cost Per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’
Page 7 of 13 — Created Jan. 8, 2019
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’*

*Except UVIC:
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = (‘Total Project Cost’ — $70.3M (dining facility)) / ‘Beds — New’

Page 8 of 13 — Created Jan. 17, 2019
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New'*

*Except UVIC:
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = (‘Total Project Cost’ — $70.3M (dining facility)) / ‘Beds — New’

13 of 14



Page 9 of 13 — Created Nov. 28, 2018
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’*

*Except UVIC:
‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = (‘Total Project Cost’ — $70.3M (dining facility)) / ‘Beds — New’

Page 10 of 13 — Created Apr. 4, 2019

‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’
Page 11 of 13 — Created May 17, 2019

‘Estimated Cost per Bed’ = ‘Total Project Cost’ / ‘Beds — New’
Page 12 of 13 — Created June 4, 2019

‘Cost/Bed (S)’ = ‘Student Housing Total ($ millions)’ / ‘Net New # of Beds’

14 of 14



